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Dates Events and Times 
Scheduled by Teachers 6WXGHQW¶V Meet and Greet 
August 12 Monday       PARENTS ONLY 
 

7-12th Math, Science, Latin, and Spanish Open House 
Tapestry Community Church ± 7:30 pm 

August 13 Tuesday      PARENTS ONLY 
Milton Community Church 
12760 Birmingham Highway  Milton, Georgia 30004 

K-12th Humanities classes for Alpharetta & Cumming Campuses 
Parent Orientation     7:30 pm 

Classes Begin at Tapestry 
August 19  Monday 
August 20 Tuesday 

Math, Science, Health, Latin and Spanish  
1st ± 6th grade Math and Science 9:00 am-1:45 pm 
7th ± 12th    9:00 am to 2:00 pm 

Humanities Classes Begin 
August 21  Wednesday 
August 22  Thursday 

 
1st ± 6th - 9:00 am ± 2:00 pm   Tapestry Church 
7th ± 12th - 9:00 am ± 2:00 pm Tapestry Church 

September 2   Monday    No School 1st ± 6th grade Math & Science Classes 
September 16  Monday at 7:00 pm Auditorium OR 
September 20  Friday at 9:15 am   Room 2/3 

H.S. Parent Transcript Meeting  
Evening and Day Meetings at Tapestry 

October 7-10 ³%UHDWKHU :HHN´- Modified Assignment Sheet  
Spirit Week ± Veritas T-shirts & Jeans ONLY 

November 7  Thursday    2:15 at Tapestry Middle School Parent Information Meeting    
November 18-21 Relax Dress Week 
November 20 Wednesday and 21 Thursday Thanksgiving Feasts 
November 22 - December 1   No School   Thanksgiving Break - Modified Assignment Sheet 
December 4  Wednesday and 5 Thursday Open Houses for Prospective Families 9:15 a.m.  Tapestry Church 
December 6  Friday Faculty Meeting at Tapestry 9:00 ± 12:00 
December 9-13 Relax Dress Week 
December 11 Wednesday and 12 Thursday Humanities Christmas Party - Regular Dismissal 
December 13 - January 5   No School Christmas Break - Full Assignment sheet 
December 27  Friday Report Cards Emailed 
January 6-10 Classes Resume ± Spirit Week VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY 
January 20  Monday ML King Day-No Classes 1st ± 6th Math/Science at Alpharetta 
February 5 Wednesday and 6 Thursday 9:15 
am 

Open Houses for Prospective Families 

February 10 - 13 Relax Dress Week 
February 12   Wednesday  12:00 pm Poetry Recitals �9DOHQWLQH¶V Parties Grammar School only 
February 14 ± 23        No School Winter Break - Modified Assignment Sheet 
March 3 ± 6 Spirit Week ± VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY 
Tapestry Church 
March 14  Friday   8:30 am ± 1:15 pm 
March 21  Friday   9:00 ± 12:30 

ITBS Testing 
Grades 1st ± 8th Core Test 
3rd ± 8th the rest of test - Complete Battery and all 9th-12th grades 

March 31 - April 3 Relax Dress Week 
April 4 ± April 13      No School Spring Break -   Modified Assignment Sheet 
April 14-17              Spirit Week ± VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY 
May 12-15 Relax Dress Week 
May 12 Monday and 13 Tuesday Last Day of Monday and Tuesday Math and Science classes 
May 14  Wednesday and May 15  Thursday 
Early Dismissal  1:15 

Last Day of Classes 
End of the Year Parties 

May 15 Thursday    7:30 pm Graduation Ceremony 
May 29 Thursday Final Report Card Emailed 

 

                           VERITAS CLASSICAL SCHOOLS 2024-2025 
Campus:  Alpharetta/Roswell      Tapestry Church  
Monday:   1st ² 6th     Math and Science 9:00 ² 1:45   
Tuesday:  7th ² 12th   Math and Science 9:00 - 2:00  
Spanish II  2:10-3:40, Latin I  2:10-3:25 
Wednesday Humanities:   K-6   9:00 ² 2:00 
Thursday Humanities:  7th -12th  9:00 ² 2:00,  AP Psychology 7:25-8:55, AP History 2:10-4:10.  
Latin II  2:10-3:25, Spanish 1   2:10 ² 3:40 
 
 


